Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Brigham - (1175146) - Derwentside SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.24
1:33.96
1:34.64
1:36.12
1:45.27
1:51.26
1:53.36
2:00.25

2:06.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.96
1:32.24
1:34.64
1:36.12
1:45.27
1:53.36
1:51.26
2:06.04

2:00.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

138
131
128
122
93
79
74
62
54

WA Pts
131
138
128
122
93
74
79
54
62

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I I I

Date

16/10/16
13/11/16
15/05/16
21/02/16
08/11/15
06/07/14
211114
16/03/14
12/04/14

Date

13/11/16
16/10/16
15/05/16
21/02/16
08/11/15
211114
06/07/14
12/04/14
16/03/14

Meet

DCASC Medley Challenge

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

Derwentside Club Championships

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Meet

Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge
DCASC Medley Challenge

Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet

Derwentside Club Championships

Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Venue

Durham
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

South Shields

Venue
Billingham
Durham
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Bishop Auckland
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields

Stanley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3

Club Swam Under Level

Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 4
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3
Derwentside 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



