Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Brigham - (1175146) - Derwentside SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.24	138	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Derwentside	3
1:33.96	131	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Derwentside	4
1:34.64	128	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
1:36.12	122	Н	21/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
1:45.27	93	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
1:51.26	79	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Derwentside	3
1:53.36	74	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4
2:00.25	62	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:06.04	54	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.96	131	Н	13/11/16	Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge	Billingham	Derwentside	4
1:32.24	138	Н	16/10/16	DCASC Medley Challenge	Durham	Derwentside	3
1:34.64	128	Н	15/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
1:36.12	122	Н	21/02/16	Derwentside ASC Development Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
1:45.27	93	Н	08/11/15	Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
1:53.36	74	Н	21/11/14	Derwentside Club Championships	Stanley	Derwentside	4
1:51.26	79	Н	06/07/14	Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:06.04	54	Н	12/04/14	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:00.25	62	Н	16/03/14	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS